
Roseacre Diary Dates 

Summer 2019 

DATE EVENT 
Monday 29th April School opens at 8.35am 

Thursday 2nd May  
School closed to Rec – Year 5 children 

Nursery and year 6 children to attend as normal 

Monday 6th May School closed Bank Holiday  
Tuesday 7th May  Friends of Roseacre 6.00pm 

Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS week 

Tuesday 14th May Reception to Lowther Pavillion   

Tuesday 14th May  Year 1 and Year 2 Film Night  

Thursday 16th May  Reception Film Night 

Friday 17th May Year 6 Activity Day 

Friday 17th May  Non-Uniform Day in support of Succeed with Stan £1 

Monday 20th May  Year 5 and Year 6 Film Night 

Tuesday 21st May  Year 3 and Year 4 Film Night 

Tuesday 4th June  School opens at 8.35am 

Friday 7th June  
Non-Uniform day in exchange for donations for 

Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 13th June  Friends of Roseacre 6.00pm 

Monday 17th June  2SR Visit to Bring Your Wellies 

Monday 17th June Year 3 and 4 Sports Day 9.30am - Playground 

Tuesday 18th June  2JC Visit to Bring Your Wellies 

Thursday 20th June 2SE Visit to Bring Your Wellies 

Wednesday 26th June  Year 6 to the ‘Flicks’ 

Thursday 27th June  Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 9.30am- Playground 

Monday 1st July  Summer Fayre 1.00pm  



 

Tuesday 2nd July  1SW End of year celebration 9.00am 

Wednesday 3rd July  1MD End of year celebration 9.00am 

Thursday 4th July  1AC End of year celebration 9.00am 

Thursday 4th July Year 6 Production 1.30pm and 6.00pm  

Friday 5th July End of year reports issued 

Friday 5th July  Nursery and Reception Sports Day 9.30am 

Monday 8th July Year 2 Production 9.30am family performance 

Tuesday 9th July Year 2 Production 9.30am 

Wednesday 10th and 
Thursday 11th  

Move up day in school 

Friday 12th July Year 2 Production 9.30am 

Monday 15th July  Year 6 to Chill Factore 

Tuesday 16th July  100% Attendance Party in school 

Wednesday 17th July  Year 5 and 6 Sports Day 10.00am 

Thursday 18th July  Year 6 Presentation Evening  

Friday 19th July  Break up for summer 2.00pm 


